
Adopted:  December 13, 2017 

 

 
 
 

Sutter County Board of Education  

Calendar 2018 
 

Below is the 2018 calendar for the Sutter County Board of Education 
meetings (2nd Wednesday of the month with the exception of June).  Also 
listed are the due dates for agenda items and all supporting materials.  

Items received after the due date will be placed on the following 
month’s agenda.   
 

Location: Sutter County Superintendent of Schools Office 
  970 Klamath Lane ▪ Yuba City, CA  95993 

  North/South Board Room 
 
Board President:  Victoria Lachance   

Board Vice President:  Jim Richmond 
 

 

Month Meeting Date Time Agenda Items Due 
January Wednesday, January 10, 2018 5:30 p.m. Wednesday, January 3, 2018 

February Wednesday, February 14, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, February 5, 2018 

March Wednesday, March 14, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, March 5, 2018 

April Wednesday, April 11, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, April 2, 2018 

May Wednesday, May 9, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, April 30, 2018 

 
June 

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 
(Public Hearing – LCAP & Budget) 
 
Wednesday, June 27, 2018 
(Adoption – LCAP & Budget) 
 

 
5:30 p.m. 
 
 
5:30 p.m. 

 
Monday, June 11, 2018 
 
 
Monday, June 18, 2018 

July Wednesday, July 11, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, July 2, 2018 

August Wednesday, August 8, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, July 30, 2018 

September Wednesday, September 12, 2018 5:30 p.m. Friday, August 31, 2018 

October Wednesday, October 10, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, October 1, 2018 

November Wednesday, November 14, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, November 5, 2018 

December Wednesday, December 12, 2018 5:30 p.m. Monday, December 3, 2018 

 
 


